
2008 SANITARY SEWER LINING

CONTRACT NUMBER 33-08 (K8-037)

Receive bids:  Thursday, June 5, 2008, Room 303, 2:00 PM Local Time   

Office of the Commissioner of Public Works   

Racine, WI

== ======== ================================================= ========= ================================= ========== ============= =========== =============

Michels Corporation Insituform Tech. USA, Inc. SAK Construction, LLC Visu-Sewer Clean & Seal, Inc.

Brownsville, WI Chesterfield, MO O'Fallon, MO Pewaukee, WI

5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond

== ======== ================================================= ========= ================================= ========== ============= =========== =============

ITEM UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST

1 5 MO Traffic Control - Per Section 01550 $105.00 $525.00 $1,550.00 $7,750.00 $1,250.00 $6,250.00

2 3477 LF 8" Sanitary Sewer Cured-in-Place Liner $30.00 $104,310.00 $31.00 $107,787.00 $38.00 $132,126.00

3 2232 LF 12" Sanitary Sewer Cured-in-Place Liner $34.00 $75,888.00 $38.00 $84,816.00 $44.00 $98,208.00

4 239 LF 18" Sanitary Sewer Cured-in-Place Liner $75.00 $17,925.00 $84.00 $20,076.00 $103.00 $24,617.00

5 320 LF 18 x 12" 'Horse Collar' Sanitary Sewer Cured-in-Place $80.00 $25,600.00 $91.00 $29,120.00 $90.00 $28,800.00

6 166 LF 21" Sanitary Sewer Cured-in-Place Liner $405.00 $67,230.00 $135.00 $22,410.00 $148.50 $24,651.00

7 233 LF 30 x 18" 'Horse Collar' Sanitary Sewer Cured-in-Place Liner $330.00 $76,890.00 $190.00 $44,270.00 $210.00 $48,930.00

8 229 EA Sanitary Sewer Lateral Reconnections $187.00 $42,823.00 $235.00 $53,815.00 $85.00 $19,465.00

9 1 LS Top Hat Equipment Mobilization / Demobilization $5,400.00 $5,400.00 $1,030.00 $1,030.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00

10 98 EA Sanitary Sewer Top Hat Lateral Installation $1,500.00 $147,000.00 $2,730.00 $267,540.00 $3,040.00 $297,920.00

11 112 EA Sanitary Sewer Lateral Grouting $400.00 $44,800.00 $440.00 $49,280.00 $441.00 $49,392.00

12 4 EA 8" Sanitary Sewer Spot Repair $7,500.00 $30,000.00 $9,860.00 $39,440.00 $11,400.00 $45,600.00

13 1 EA 12" Sanitary Sewer Spot Repair $7,800.00 $7,800.00 $8,490.00 $8,490.00 $9,820.00 $9,820.00

14 2 EA Replace Lateral Connection on 12" Sanitary Sewer $7,800.00 $15,600.00 $10,060.00 $20,120.00 $11,650.00 $23,300.00

15 1 EA Lamp hole Abandonment $1,950.00 $1,950.00 $1,290.00 $1,290.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

16 6 EA Adjust Sanitary Manhole $2,700.00 $16,200.00 $1,880.00 $11,280.00 $2,175.00 $13,050.00

17 1 EA Reconstruct Sanitary Manhole $3,750.00 $3,750.00 $3,700.00 $3,700.00 $4,300.00 $4,300.00

18 50 VF Rebuild Sanitary Manhole $985.00 $49,250.00 $1,230.00 $61,500.00 $1,425.00 $71,250.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL: $732,941.00 $833,714.00 $900,379.00

QUANTITY

NON-RESPONSIVE


